
TRACK AND FIELD EVENTS FOR YOUR DIARY
Day Date Venue Event

October 2022
Sun 16/10/22 Stanley Pk Leisure Ctr, Blackpool Sports Hall: U9/ U11/ U13/ U15 (entries by 11/10/22)

November 2022
Sun 06/11/22 Stanley Pk Leisure Ctr, Blackpool Sports Hall: U9/ U11/ U13/ U15 (9am for entries)
Sun 20/11/22 English Institute of Sport, Sheffield NA Senior to U13 Indoor Open Meeting

December 2022
Sat 03/12/22 Stanley Pk Leisure Ctr, Blackpool Sports Hall: U9/ U11 Medal Meeting

Sun 04/12/22 Sport City Indoor, Manchester Sale Harriers Manchester Indoor Open Meeting 1
Sat 10/12/22 English Institute of Sport, Sheffield NA Senior to U13 Indoor Open Meeting
Sun 18/12/22 Sport City Indoor, Manchester Sale Harriers Manchester Indoor Open Meeting 2

January 2023
Sat-Sun 07-08/01/23 English Institute of Sport, Sheffield EA Senior/ U20 Indoor Combined Events Champs
Sun 08/01/23 Sport City Indoor, Manchester Sale Harriers Manchester Indoor Open Meeting 3
Sat-Sun 14-15/01/23 English Institute of Sport, Sheffield NA Senior/ U20/ U17 Indoor Championships
Sun 29/01/23 Sport City Indoor, Manchester Sale Harriers Manchester Indoor Open Meeting 4

February 2023
Sun 05/02/23 English Institute of Sport, Sheffield NA U15/ U13 Indoor Championships
Sat-Sun 11-12/02/23 English Institute of Sport, Sheffield EA U20/ U17/ U15 indoor Championships
Sun 12/02/23 Sport City Indoor, Manchester Sale Harriers Manchester Indoor Open Meeting 5
Sat-Sun 18-19/02/23 NIA, Birmingham UK Indoor Championships
Sat-Sun 18-19/02/23 English Institute of Sport, Sheffield BMAF Indoor T&F Championships
Sat 25/02/23 NIA, Birmingham World Indoor Tour Final

March 2023
Sat-Sun 11-12/03/23 English Institute of Sport, Sheffield EA U17/ U15 Indoor Combined Events Champs
Sun 12/03/23 Sport City Indoor, Manchester Sale Harriers Manchester Indoor Open Meeting 6

April 2023
Sat 22/04/23 Witton Park Stadium, Blackburn Mid Lancs T&F League (1 of 5)
Sun 30/04/23 Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool Upper YDL, North Premier West (1 of 3)
Sat-Mon 29/04-1/05/23SportCity, Manchester BUCS Outdoor T&F Championships

May 2023
Sun 07/05/23 Longford Park Stadium, Trafford Lower YDL, North Premier West (1 of 3)
Sat-Sun 13-14/05/23 Witton Park Stadium, Blackburn Lancashire T&F Championships
Sat 20/05/23 Richmond Street, Ashton-u-Lyne (Senior) Northern West 1 North League (1 of 4)
Sun 21/05/23 Sheepmount Stadium, Carlisle Mid Lancs T&F League (2 of 5)
Sun 21/05/23 Paula Radcliffe Stadium Loughboro' Loughborough International
Sat 27/05/23 University of York Sports Centre NA Inter Counties Championship
Sat-Sun 27-28/05/23 SportCity, Manchester EA U20 & Senior Combined Events Championships
Sun 28/05/23 The Oval, Bebington Upper YDL, North Premier West (2 of 3)

June 2023
Sat 03/06/23 Longford Park Stadium, Trafford Lower YDL, North Premier West (2 of 3)
Sat-Sun 03-04/06/23 SportCity, Manchester NA U20 & Senior Championships
Sat 10/06/23 Stanley Park Stadium, Blackpool Lancashire Schools T&F Championships
Sat 17/06/23 Litherland Sports Park, Liverpool Mid Lancs T&F League (3 of 5)
Sat-Sun 17-18/06/23 Chelmsford Sp & Athletics Centre EA U20 & U23 Championships
Sun 18/06/23 Market Street, Bury (Senior) Northern West 1 North League (2 of 4)
Sat-Sun 24-25/06/23 Northwood Stadium, Stoke ESAA Combined Events NW Regional Final
Sun 25/06/23 Witton Park Stadium, Blackburn Upper YDL, North Premier West (3 of 3)
Fri-Sat 30/6+01/7/23 Alexander Stadium, Birmingham ESAA English Schools Championships

Note: Dates and events are correct at the time of entry. Please forward additions and any corrections to Andy Parker at andy.parker@blueyonder.co.uk 

July 2023
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Fri 07/07/23 Leigh Sports Village, Leigh NA 10,000m Championships
Sat 08/07/23 The Oval, Bebington Lower YDL, North Premier West (3 of 3)
Sat-Sun 08-09/07/23 SportCity, Manchester UKA Championships
Sun 09/07/23 Market Street, Bury (Senior) Northern West 1 North League (3 of 4)
Sat 15/07/23 Salt Ayre, Lancaster Mid Lancs T&F League (4 of 5)
Sat 22/07/23 Witton Park Stadium, Blackburn Lower YDL (Northern Final)
Sat-Sun 22-23/07/23 Chelmsford Sp & Athletics Centre EA Senior & Disability Championships
Sun 23/07/23 London Stadium London Diamond League Meeting
Sat 29/07/23 Market Street, Bury Mid Lancs T&F League (5 of 5)
Sun 29/07/23 Paula Radcliffe Stadium Loughboro' (Loughborough European Athletics Permit)
Sun 30/07/23 Longford Park Stadium, Trafford Upper YDL North (Final)

August 2023
Sat-Sun 05-06/08/23 SportCity, Manchester EA U15 & U17 Combined Events Championships
Sat-Sun 12-13/08/23 Prissick Stadium, Middlesborough NA U13, U15 & U17 Championships
Sat 19/08/23 Stanley Park Stadium, Blackpool (Senior) Northern West 1 North League (4 of 4)
Sat 26/08/23 Stanley Park Stadium, Blackpool Mid Lancs T&F League (Medal Meeting)
Sat-Sun 26-27/08/23 Alexander Stadium, Birmingham EA U15 & U17 Championships

September 2023
Sat 02/09/23 SportCity, Manchester UK YDL Lower National Final
Sun 03/09/23 SportCity, Manchester UK YDL Upper National Final
Sat 09/09/23 UCLan Sports Arena, Preston (tbc) Preston Harriers Club T&F Championships
Sun 10/09/23 UCLan Sports Arena, Preston (tbc) Preston Harriers Club T&F Championships

Note: Dates and events are correct at the time of entry. Please forward additions and any corrections to Andy Parker at andy.parker@blueyonder.co.uk 
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